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Wedding Arch Flowers Kit
MODEL:XH-HQ01 /XH-HQ02/XH-HQ03/XH-HQ04/

XH-HQ05/XH-HQ06/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only

represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools
with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover
all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully

when you are placing an order with us if you are actually Saving
Half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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Model:XH-HQ01 /XH-HQ02/XH-HQ03/XH-HQ04/XH-HQ05/XH-HQ06
/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the

product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

Wedding Arch Flowers Kit
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. The product should be installed by adults, and children should not install
this product.
2.Products should be kept away from pets to avoid accidental eating.
3.Products should be removed from sharp or burr items and avoid cutting
or breakage.
4.The product is silk cloth and polyester material, the product should be
kept away from the fire source.

PARAMETER LIST

Model

Corner
flower
size
(inch)

Corner
flower
color

Tie
flower
size
(inch)

Tie flower
color

Curtai
n

size(ft)

Curtain
color and
quantity

XH-H
Q01

41.33×
14.96

white
26.37×
15.55

white 21×2.5
White×
1pc

XH-H
Q02

41.33×
17.32

Yellow and
white

27.16×
17.12

Yellow and
white

21×2.5
White×
1pc

XH-H
Q03

41.33×
15.35

white
28.34×
14.56

white 21×2.5 White×2pc

XH-H
Q04

41.33×
15.94

Orange
and

champagn
e and red

27.75×
15.35

Orange and
champagne
and red

21×2.5

Brick red
×1pc
ivory

white×1pc

XH-H
Q05

40.55×
15.55

Pink and
red and
white

27.95×
16.14

Pink and
red and
white

21×2.5
Grey pink
×1pc

white×1pc
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XH-H
Q06

42.12×
14.96

Blue and
white

27.16×
16.14

Blue and
white

21×2.5
Blue ×1pc
white×1pc

XH-H
Q07

68.11×
17.32

Orange
and

caramel
and

champagn
e

38.18×
15.74

Orange and
caramel
and

champagne

33×2.5

Orange
×1pc

pink ×1pc
white×1pc

XH-H
Q08

68.89×
17.71

Pink and
red and
white

38.58×
16.92

Pink and
red and
white

33×2.5

Gray pink
×1pc

Pink×1pc
light

pink×1pc

Note:The color of the bouquet and the curtains should be subject to the
physical object.
Each model has only one corner flower and one tie flower, and some of the
flowers can be worn in other colors.
The art corner and tie sizes are in the natural state of the bouquet and
there may be a 1 inch tolerance.
All models come with six Cable ties used to tie bouquets and curtains
around the arch.

Product use considerations
1.The flowers will be slightly squeezed in the transport and boxes, but not
damaged; after removing the product from the box, the stems can be
shaped, gently warmed or heated with hot air, and the product will be
restored immediately.

2.Installation installation can not be installed in the rain, wet can be dried
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with a hair dryer, put for a long time, gently pat and bounce away the dust

3.The bouquet is handmade, and each part is fixed with hot melt glue. The
stem is wrapped with wire. The flowers will not fade and fall off, and can be
preserved permanently.

4.Indoor and outdoor can be used according to the user's idea, such as
arch wooden frame, arch stone door, welcome card, easel decoration,
mirror decoration, wall, door, etc.

5.The arch flower is set on a flexible base, and the stem contains the wire,
which is easy to bend. Flower corners are equipped with ribbons on the
back, easy to fix, and accessories contain bands for position fixation at
different corners.

6.Use a Cable tie or tie to tie the bouquet and curtain to the railing.
According to their own needs to adjust the bouquet and curtain display
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modeling, need to buy Cable tie or tie.
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Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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XHHQ05/XHHQ06/XHHQ07/XHHQ08
MODÈLE :  XHHQ01 /XHHQ02/XHHQ03/XHHQ04/

Nous  continuons  à  nous  engager  à  vous  fournir  des  outils  à  des  prix  compétitifs.
« Économisez  la  moitié »,  « Moitié  prix »  ou  toute  autre  expression  similaire  utilisée  par  

nous  ne  représente  qu'une  estimation  des  économies  que  vous  pourriez  réaliser  en  achetant  
certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques  et  ne  couvre  pas  nécessairement  toutes  

les  catégories  d'outils  que  nous  proposons.  Nous  vous  rappelons  de  bien  vouloir  vérifier  
soigneusement  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  chez  nous  si  vous  

économisez  réellement  la  moitié  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques.

Kit  de  fleurs  pour  arche  de  mariage

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support
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BESOIN  D'AIDE?  CONTACTEZNOUS!

Kit  de  fleurs  pour  arche  de  mariage

Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  nos  produits ?  Vous  avez  besoin  d'assistance  technique ?  
N'hésitez  pas  

à  nous  contacter :  Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  
électronique  www.vevor.com/support

/XHHQ07/XHHQ08

Modèle :  XHHQ01 /  XHHQ02 /  XHHQ03 /  XHHQ04 /  XHHQ05 /  XHHQ06

Il  s'agit  de  la  notice  d'utilisation  d'origine.  Veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  les  
instructions  du  manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.  VEVOR  se  réserve  le  droit  d'interpréter  clairement  

notre  manuel  d'utilisation.  L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  avez  
reçu.  Veuillez  nous  excuser,  nous  ne  vous  informerons  plus  en  cas  de  mise  à  jour  technologique  

ou  logicielle  de  notre  produit.

Machine Translated by Google



2.  Les  produits  doivent  être  tenus  hors  de  portée  des  animaux  domestiques  pour  éviter  toute  ingestion  accidentelle.

4.  Le  produit  est  en  tissu  de  soie  et  en  polyester,  le  produit  doit  être  conservé  à  l'écart  de  la  source  

d'incendie.

3.  Les  produits  doivent  être  retirés  des  objets  tranchants  ou  présentant  des  bavures  et  éviter  de  les  couper  

ou  de  les  casser.

1.  Le  produit  doit  être  installé  par  des  adultes  et  les  enfants  ne  doivent  pas  installer  ce  produit.
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15.55

blanc

26,37×

quantité

41,33×

Q04

blanc

blanc
XHH

Blanc×

Coin

15h35

Rouge  brique

27,16×

taille  (pieds)

fleur

XHH

et  rouge

21×2,5

n
fleur

15.55

28,34×

27,95×

41,33×

Blanc×

17.32

Fleur  de  cravate

Rose  et

21×2,5  Blanc×2pc
Q03  

1  pièce

fleur

×1pc  

blanc  

ivoire×1pc

Q05

Orange  et  

champagne

41,33×

taille

Rideau

17.12

Rose  et

14.56

XHH

XHH

taille

16.14

15,94

1  pièce

Orange  

et

Jaune  et

couleur

rouge  et

Gris  rose  ×  

1pc  

blanc  ×  1pc

41,33×

couleur

blanc

(pouce)

40,55×

XHH

Jaune  et

14,96

couleur  et

rouge  et

blanc

Q02

Q01

(pouce)

21×2,5

21×2,5

27,75×

champagne  

et  rouge

blanc

Coin

Modèle

blanc

21×2,5

15h35

blanc

tribunal
Cravate

LISTE  DES  PARAMÈTRES

CONSIGNES  DE  SÉCURITÉ

Machine Translated by Google



Considérations  sur  l’utilisation  des  produits
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Les  tailles  des  coins  artistiques  et  des  attaches  sont  à  l'état  naturel  du  bouquet  et  il  peut  y  avoir  

une  tolérance  de  1  pouce.

Chaque  modèle  n'a  qu'une  seule  fleur  d'angle  et  une  seule  fleur  d'attache,  et  certaines  fleurs  peuvent  
être  portées  dans  d'autres  couleurs.

Remarque :  La  couleur  du  bouquet  et  des  rideaux  doit  être  fonction  de  l'objet  physique.

1.  Les  fleurs  seront  légèrement  pressées  pendant  le  transport  et  les  boîtes,  mais  pas  endommagées ;  

après  avoir  retiré  le  produit  de  la  boîte,  les  tiges  peuvent  être  façonnées,  doucement  

réchauffées  ou  chauffées  à  l'air  chaud,  et  le  produit  sera  immédiatement  restauré.

Tous  les  modèles  sont  livrés  avec  six  serrecâbles  utilisés  pour  attacher  les  bouquets  et  les  
rideaux  autour  de  l'arche.

2.  L'installation  ne  peut  pas  être  installée  sous  la  pluie,  l'humidité  peut  être  séchée

caramel

rouge  et

27,16×

et17.32

blanc
16,92

15,74

Bleu  et

Orange  et  

caramel

Bleu  ×  1  pièce  

blanc  ×  1  pièceQ06

Gris  rose  

×1pc

21×2,5
42.12×

Rose  ×  1  

pièce  

rose  clair  ×  1  pièce

Champagne

rouge  et
Q08

Rose  et

et

Bleu  et

Q07

17.71
33×2,5

champagne

16.14

38,18×

XHH

blanc

Rose  et

blanc

33×2,5

Orange  ×  

1  pièce  

rose  ×  1  pièce  

blanc  ×  1  pièce

et

XHH

14,96

Orange

et

XHH 68,89× 38,58×

68.11×

blanc
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4.  L'intérieur  et  l'extérieur  peuvent  être  utilisés  selon  l'idée  de  l'utilisateur,  par  exemple

cadre  en  bois  en  arche,  porte  en  pierre  en  arche,  carte  de  bienvenue,  décoration  de  chevalet,  

décoration  de  miroir,  mur,  porte,  etc.

5.  L'arche  florale  est  placée  sur  une  base  flexible  et  la  tige  contient  le  fil,  qui  est  facile  à  plier.  Les  coins  

des  fleurs  sont  équipés  de  rubans  sur  le

arrière,  facile  à  fixer,  et  les  accessoires  contiennent  des  bandes  pour  la  fixation  de  la  position  à

la  tige  est  enveloppée  de  fil.  Les  fleurs  ne  se  faneront  pas  et  ne  tomberont  pas,  et  peuvent  être

conservé  de  façon  permanente.

3.  Le  bouquet  est  fait  à  la  main  et  chaque  partie  est  fixée  avec  de  la  colle  thermofusible.

avec  un  sèchecheveux,  posezle  pendant  longtemps,  tapotez  doucement  et  faites  rebondir  la  poussière

Selon  leurs  propres  besoins,  ajuster  la  présentation  du  bouquet  et  du  rideau

6.  Utilisez  un  serrecâble  ou  une  attache  pour  attacher  le  bouquet  et  le  rideau  à  la  balustrade.

différents  coins.

Machine Translated by Google
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modélisation,  besoin  d'acheter  un  serrecâble  ou  une  attache.

Machine Translated by Google



REPRÉSENTANT  DE  LA  CE

REPRÉSENTANT  DU  ROYAUMEUNI

Importé  aux  ÉtatsUnis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  
Bureau  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines

uponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Importé  en  Australie :  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  
Australie

Fabricant :  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adresse :  

Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  CN.

ECrossStu  GmbH  

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
60329  FrancfortsurleMain.
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Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  

électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


XH-HQ05/XH-HQ06/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08
MODELL:XH-HQ01 /XH-HQ02/XH-HQ03/XH-HQ04/

„Sparen  Sie  die  Hälfte“,  „Halber  Preis“  oder  andere  ähnliche  Ausdrücke,  die  wir  verwenden,  
stellen  nur  eine  Schätzung  der  Ersparnis  dar,  die  Sie  beim  Kauf  bestimmter  Werkzeuge  bei  uns  

im  Vergleich  zu  den  großen  Topmarken  erzielen  können,  und  decken  nicht  unbedingt  alle  von  uns  
angebotenen  Werkzeugkategorien  ab.  Wir  möchten  Sie  freundlich  daran  erinnern,  bei  Ihrer  

Bestellung  bei  uns  sorgfältig  zu  prüfen,  ob  Sie  im  Vergleich  zu  den  großen  
Topmarken  tatsächlich  die  Hälfte  sparen.

Wir  sind  weiterhin  bestrebt,  Ihnen  Werkzeuge  zu  wettbewerbsfähigen  Preisen  anzubieten.

Blumenset  für  Hochzeitsbögen

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Haben  Sie  Fragen  zum  Produkt?  Benötigen  Sie  technischen  Support?  Bitte  kontaktieren  Sie  
uns:  

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/

support

/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08

Modell:  XH-HQ01 /XH-HQ02/XH-HQ03/XH-HQ04/XH-HQ05/XH-HQ06

Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch,  
bevor  Sie  das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  eine  klare  Auslegung  unserer  

Bedienungsanleitung  vor.  Das  Erscheinungsbild  des  Produkts  richtet  sich  nach  
dem  Produkt,  das  Sie  erhalten  haben.  Bitte  verzeihen  Sie  uns,  dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  

informieren,  wenn  es  Technologie-  oder  Software-Updates  für  unser  Produkt  gibt.

Brauchen  Sie  Hilfe?  Kontaktieren  Sie  uns!

Blumenset  für  Hochzeitsbögen

-  1  -
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Modell

Weiß×

Ecke

XH-H

Weiß

Weiß

Menge

41,33×

15,55

Weiß

26,37×

Q04
und  rot

21×2,5

N

28,34×

XH-H

Ziegelrot

27,16×

Größe  (ft)

Blume

15.35

Rosa  und

21×2,5  Weiß×2Stk

17.32

Krawatte  Blume

27,95×

41,33×

Weiß×

Blume

15,55

Vorhang

Q05

Orange  und  

Champagner

41,33×

Größe

17.12

×1Stk  

Elfenbeinweiß×1Stk

Q03

1  Stück

Blume

Orange  

und

Farbe

Gelb  und

16.14

15,94

1  Stück

XH-H

Größe

Rosa  und

14,56

XH-H

40,55×

XH-H

Gelb  und

14,96

(Zoll)

Graurosa  ×  1  

Stück  

Weiß  ×  1  Stück

41,33×

Farbe

Weiß

rot  und 21×2,5

27,75  ×

Q01

(Zoll)

21×2,5

rot  und

Weiß

Frage  02

Farbe  und

Binden

21×2,5

15.35

Weiß

Gericht

Weiß

Champagner  

und  Rotwein

Weiß

Ecke

-  2  -

2.  Produkte  sollten  von  Haustieren  ferngehalten  werden,  um  ein  versehentliches  Fressen  zu  vermeiden.

4.  Das  Produkt  besteht  aus  Seidenstoff  und  Polyester  und  sollte  von  Feuerquellen  ferngehalten  werden.

3.  Produkte  sollten  von  scharfen  oder  gratigen  Gegenständen  entfernt  werden  und  Schnitte  oder  Brüche  

vermeiden.

1.  Das  Produkt  sollte  von  Erwachsenen  installiert  werden.  Kinder  sollten  dieses  Produkt  nicht  installieren.

PARAMETERLISTE

SICHERHEITSHINWEISE

Machine Translated by Google



Überlegungen  zur  Produktverwendung
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Die  Größen  der  Kunstecken  und  Bänder  entsprechen  dem  natürlichen  Zustand  des  Blumenstraußes  und  es  

kann  eine  Toleranz  von  1  Zoll  bestehen.

Jedes  Modell  besitzt  nur  eine  Eckblume  und  eine  Bindeblume,  wobei  einige  Blumen  auch  in  anderen  Farben  getragen  

werden  können.

Hinweis:  Die  Farbe  des  Blumenstraußes  und  der  Vorhänge  sollte  dem  physischen  Objekt  entsprechen.

1.  Die  Blumen  werden  beim  Transport  und  in  den  Kartons  leicht  gequetscht,  aber  nicht  beschädigt;  nach  der  Entnahme  

des  Produkts  aus  dem  Karton  können  die  Stiele  geformt,  leicht  erwärmt  oder  mit  Heißluft  erhitzt  werden,  und  

das  Produkt  wird  sofort  wiederhergestellt.

Alle  Modelle  werden  mit  sechs  Kabelbindern  geliefert,  mit  denen  Blumensträuße  und  Vorhänge  um  den  Bogen  

gebunden  werden  können.

2.Installation  Installation  kann  nicht  in  der  regen  installiert  werden,  nass  kann  getrocknet  werden

Karamell

rot  und

27,16×

Und17.32

Weiß
16,92

15,74

Blau  und

Orange  und  

Karamell

Frage  06

Blau  ×  1  Stück  

Weiß  ×  1  Stück

Graurosa  ×  

1  Stück

21×2,5
42,12×

Rosa  ×  1  

Stück,  

Hellrosa  ×  1  Stück

Sekt

rot  und
Q08

Rosa  und

Und

Blau  und

Q07

17,71
33×2,5

Champagner

16.14

38,18×

XH-H

Weiß

Rosa  und

Weiß

33×2,5

Orange  ×  

1  Stück  

Rosa  ×  1  Stück  

Weiß  ×  1  Stück

Und

XH-H

14,96

Orange

Und

XH-H 68,89× 38,58×

68,11×

Weiß
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4.  Innen-  und  Außenbereich  können  je  nach  Vorstellung  des  Benutzers  verwendet  werden,  wie  z.  B.

Bogenholzrahmen,  Bogensteintür,  Willkommenskarte,  Staffeleidekoration,  Spiegeldekoration,  

Wand,  Tür  usw.

5.Die  Bogenblume  ist  auf  einer  flexiblen  Basis  angebracht  und  der  Stiel  enthält  den  Draht,  der  leicht  zu  

biegen  ist.  Die  Blumenecken  sind  mit  Bändern  an  der

zurück,  einfach  zu  befestigen,  und  Zubehör  enthält  Bänder  zur  Positionsfixierung  an

Stiel  ist  mit  Draht  umwickelt.  Die  Blüten  verwelken  nicht  und  fallen  nicht  ab  und  können

dauerhaft  erhalten.

3.Der  Strauß  ist  handgefertigt  und  jedes  Teil  ist  mit  Heißkleber  fixiert.

mit  einem  Fön,  setzen  Sie  für  eine  lange  Zeit,  sanft  klopfen  und  hüpfen  Sie  den  Staub  weg

6.  Befestigen  Sie  den  Blumenstrauß  und  den  Vorhang  mit  einem  Kabelbinder  oder  einer  Schnur  am  Geländer.

verschiedene  Ecken.

Passen  Sie  den  Blumenstrauß  und  den  Vorhang  entsprechend  Ihren  Bedürfnissen  an
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Modellierung,  müssen  Kabelbinder  oder  Kabelbinder  kaufen.
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UK  REP

Vertreter  der  EG

Nach  AUS  importiert:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  

Australien

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  

Office  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines-

upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Importiert  in  die  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Hersteller:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adresse:  

Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  Shanghai  200000  CN.
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Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Kit  fiori  arco  nuziale

XH-HQ05/XH-HQ06/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08

MODELLO:XH-HQ01 /XH-HQ02/XH-HQ03/XH-HQ04/

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

"Risparmia  la  metà",  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  
utilizzata  rappresenta  solo  una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  ottenere  acquistando  

determinati  utensili  con  noi  rispetto  ai  principali  marchi  principali  e  non  significa  
necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  categorie  di  utensili  da  noi  offerti.  Ti  ricordiamo  

gentilmente  di  verificare  attentamente  quando  effettui  un  ordine  con  noi  
se  stai  effettivamente  risparmiando  la  metà  rispetto  ai  principali  marchi  principali.

Continuiamo  a  impegnarci  per  fornirvi  strumenti  a  prezzi  competitivi.

Machine Translated by Google
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/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08

Questa  è  l'istruzione  originale,  si  prega  di  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  
istruzioni  del  manuale  prima  di  utilizzare.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  

interpretazione  del  nostro  manuale  utente.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  sarà  
soggetto  al  prodotto  ricevuto.  Vi  preghiamo  di  perdonarci  se  non  vi  informeremo  

di  nuovo  se  ci  sono  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  sul  nostro  prodotto.

Hai  domande  sul  prodotto?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?  Non  esitare  a  contattarci:  
Supporto  

tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/

support

Modello:XH-HQ01 /XH-HQ02/XH-HQ03/XH-HQ04/XH-HQ05/XH-HQ06

Kit  fiori  arco  nuziale

HAI  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

-  1  -
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41,33×

Grigio  rosa  

×1pz  

bianco  ×1pz

Fiore  di  cravatta

17.32

21×2.5  Bianco×2pz

Rosa  e

fiore

15.55

Bianco×

41,33×

27,95×

misurare

41,33×

17.12

Arancia  e  

champagne

Q05

Tenda

fiore

1  pz.

Q03

×1pz  

bianco  

avorio×1pz

bianco

bianco

Angolo

Bianco×

XH-H

26,37×

bianco

Q04

15.55

quantità

41,33×

XH-H

N

21×2.5

28,34×

e  rosso
15.35

fiore

dimensione  (piedi)

27.16×

Rosso  mattone

(pollice)

Q01

21×2.5

27,75×

21×2.5

colore  e

Domanda  2

bianco

rosso  e

Tribunale

bianco

15.35

21×2.5

CravattaAngolo

Modello

bianco

champagne  

e  rosso

bianco

1  pz.

15.94

16.14

colore

Giallo  eXH-H

14.56

Arancione  

e

Rosa  e

misurare

XH-H

(pollice)

14,96

Giallo  e

XH-H

40,55×
rosso  e

colore

bianco

3.  I  prodotti  devono  essere  rimossi  da  oggetti  taglienti  o  con  sbavature  ed  evitare  

tagli  o  rotture.

4.  Il  prodotto  è  realizzato  in  tessuto  di  seta  e  poliestere,  pertanto  deve  essere  

tenuto  lontano  da  fonti  di  calore.

2.  I  prodotti  devono  essere  tenuti  lontano  dalla  portata  degli  animali  domestici  per  evitare  che  vengano  ingeriti  accidentalmente.

1.  Il  prodotto  deve  essere  installato  da  adulti;  i  bambini  non  devono  farlo.

ELENCO  PARAMETRI

ISTRUZIONI  DI  SICUREZZA

-  2  -
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Considerazioni  sull'uso  del  prodotto

Le  dimensioni  dell'angolo  artistico  e  della  cravatta  sono  quelle  naturali  del  bouquet  e  

potrebbe  esserci  una  tolleranza  di  1  pollice.

Tutti  i  modelli  sono  dotati  di  sei  fascette  stringicavo,  utili  per  legare  bouquet  e  tende  

attorno  all'arco.

Ogni  modello  ha  solo  un  fiore  all'angolo  e  un  fiore  alla  cravatta,  e  alcuni  dei  fiori  possono  

essere  indossati  in  altri  colori.

Nota:  il  colore  del  bouquet  e  delle  tende  deve  essere  in  base  all'oggetto  fisico.

2.  L'installazione  non  può  essere  eseguita  sotto  la  pioggia,  se  bagnata  può  essere  asciugata

1.  I  fiori  saranno  leggermente  schiacciati  durante  il  trasporto  e  nelle  scatole,  ma  non  

danneggiati;  dopo  aver  estratto  il  prodotto  dalla  scatola,  gli  steli  possono  essere  

modellati,  riscaldati  delicatamente  o  riscaldati  con  aria  calda  e  il  prodotto  tornerà  

immediatamente  alla  normalità.

16.14

champagne

38,18×

Rosa  e

33×2.5

XH-H

bianco

Arancione  

×1pz  

Rosa  ×1pz  

Bianco  ×1pz

33×2.5

bianco

E

XH-H

14,96

Arancia

XH-H

E

68,89×

bianco

caramello68,11×

rosso  e

27.16×

E17.32

bianco

38,58×

16.92

Blu  e

Arancia  e  

caramello

15.74

rosso  e

Domanda  6

Blu  ×1pz  

bianco  ×1pz

Grigio  rosa  

×1pz

42,12×
21×2.5

Rosa  ×  1  pz  

rosa  

chiaro  ×  1  pz

Champagne

Q08

Blu  e

E

Q07

Rosa  e

17.71
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4.  L'uso  interno  ed  esterno  può  essere  effettuato  secondo  le  preferenze  dell'utente,  ad  esempio

cornice  ad  arco  in  legno,  porta  ad  arco  in  pietra,  biglietto  di  benvenuto,  decorazione  a  cavalletto,  

decorazione  a  specchio,  parete,  porta,  ecc.

5.  Il  fiore  ad  arco  è  posto  su  una  base  flessibile  e  lo  stelo  contiene  il  filo,  che  è  facile  da  piegare.  Gli  

angoli  del  fiore  sono  dotati  di  nastri  sul

posteriore,  facile  da  fissare,  e  gli  accessori  contengono  fasce  per  il  fissaggio  della  posizione  a

lo  stelo  è  avvolto  con  filo.  I  fiori  non  appassiranno  e  non  cadranno,  e  possono  essere

conservati  in  modo  permanente.

3.Il  bouquet  è  fatto  a  mano  e  ogni  parte  è  fissata  con  colla  a  caldo.

con  un  asciugacapelli,  tenere  premuto  a  lungo,  tamponare  delicatamente  e  rimbalzare  via  la  polvere

In  base  alle  proprie  esigenze,  adattare  la  disposizione  del  bouquet  e  delle  tende

6.  Utilizzare  una  fascetta  o  una  fascetta  per  legare  il  bouquet  e  la  tenda  alla  ringhiera.

angoli  diversi.
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modellazione,  è  necessario  acquistare  fascetta  o  fascetta.
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Rappresentante  della  CE

RAPPRESENTANZA  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

Importato  negli  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  

Ufficio  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines-

upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Importato  in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  

Australia

Produttore:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Indirizzo:  

Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  CN.

E-CrossStu  GmbH  

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Francoforte  sul  Meno.
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Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  

elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


XHHQ05/XHHQ06/XHHQ07/XHHQ08
MODELO:  XHHQ01 /  XHHQ02 /  XHHQ03 /  XHHQ04 /

Seguimos  comprometidos  a  brindarle  herramientas  a  precios  competitivos.
"Ahorre  la  mitad",  "mitad  de  precio"  o  cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  que  utilicemos  

solo  representa  una  estimación  del  ahorro  que  podría  obtener  al  comprar  ciertas  
herramientas  con  nosotros  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas  y  no  necesariamente  

significa  que  cubra  todas  las  categorías  de  herramientas  que  ofrecemos.  Le  recordamos  
que,  al  realizar  un  pedido  con  nosotros,  verifique  cuidadosamente  si  

realmente  está  ahorrando  la  mitad  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas.

Kit  de  arco  de  flores  para  bodas

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  asistencia  técnica?  No  dude  en  ponerse  en  
contacto  con  

nosotros:  Asistencia  técnica  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  
www.vevor.com/support

Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales,  lea  atentamente  todas  las  instrucciones  del  
manual  antes  de  utilizar  el  producto.  VEVOR  se  reserva  una  interpretación  clara  de  nuestro  

manual  de  usuario.  La  apariencia  del  producto  estará  sujeta  al  producto  que  recibió.  
Perdónenos  por  no  informarle  nuevamente  si  hay  actualizaciones  de  tecnología  o  software  en  

nuestro  producto.

/XHHQ07/XHHQ08

Modelo:  XHHQ01/XHHQ02/XHHQ03/XHHQ04/XHHQ05/XHHQ06

¿NECESITA  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

Kit  de  arco  de  flores  para  bodas

  1  
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XHH

norte

21×2,5

28,34×

y  rojo
15.35

flor

Tamaño  (pies)

27,16×

Rojo  ladrillo

blanco

blanco

Esquina

Blanco×

XHH

26,37×

blanco

Q04

15.55

cantidad

41,33×

tamaño

41,33×

17.12

Naranja  y  

champán

Q05

Cortina

flor

1  pieza

Q03

×1  

pieza  

blanco  marfil  ×1  pieza

Flor  de  corbata

17.32

21×2,5  Blanco×2  piezas

Rosa  y

flor

15.55

Blanco×

41,33×

27,95×

(pulgada)

14,96

Amarillo  y

XHH

40,55×
rojo  y

color

blanco

41,33×

1  pieza

15,94

Gris  rosa  ×  1  

pieza  

Blanco  ×  1  pieza
16.14

color

Amarillo  yXHH

14.56

Naranja  y

Rosa  y

tamaño

XHH

corte

blanco

15.35

21×2,5

AtarEsquina

Modelo

Champán  y  

tinto

blanco

blanco

(pulgada)

Q01

21×2,5

27,75×

21×2,5

color  y

Q02

blanco

rojo  y

  2  

3.  Los  productos  deben  mantenerse  alejados  de  elementos  afilados  o  con  rebabas  y  evitar  

cortarlos  o  romperlos.

4.  El  producto  está  hecho  de  tela  de  seda  y  material  de  poliéster,  por  lo  que  debe  mantenerse  

alejado  de  fuentes  de  fuego.

2.  Los  productos  deben  mantenerse  alejados  de  las  mascotas  para  evitar  que  los  ingieran  accidentalmente.

1.  El  producto  debe  ser  instalado  por  adultos  y  los  niños  no  deben  instalarlo.

LISTA  DE  PARÁMETROS

INSTRUCCIONES  DE  SEGURIDAD

Machine Translated by Google



Consideraciones  sobre  el  uso  del  producto

  3  

Los  tamaños  de  las  esquinas  artísticas  y  de  las  corbatas  están  en  el  estado  natural  del  ramo  

y  puede  haber  una  tolerancia  de  1  pulgada.

1.  Las  flores  se  exprimirán  ligeramente  en  el  transporte  y  las  cajas,  pero  no  se  dañarán;  después  

de  sacar  el  producto  de  la  caja,  los  tallos  se  pueden  moldear,  calentar  suavemente  o  

calentar  con  aire  caliente  y  el  producto  se  restaurará  de  inmediato.

Cada  modelo  tiene  solo  una  flor  en  la  esquina  y  una  flor  de  lazo,  y  algunas  de  las  flores  se  pueden  
usar  en  otros  colores.

Nota:  El  color  del  ramo  y  las  cortinas  deben  estar  sujetos  al  objeto  físico.

2.  La  instalación  no  se  puede  realizar  bajo  la  lluvia,  la  humedad  se  puede  secar.

Todos  los  modelos  vienen  con  seis  bridas  que  se  utilizan  para  atar  ramos  y  cortinas  alrededor  
del  arco.

blanco

caramelo68,11×

y

rojo  y
XHH 38,58×

14,96

Naranja

XHH

y

68,89×

XHH

Naranja  ×  

1  pieza  

Rosa  ×  1  pieza  

Blanco  ×  1  pieza

blanco

33×2,5

blanco

16.14

Champán

38,18×

Rosa  y

33×2,5

Azul  y

y

Q07

Rosa  y

17,71

42,12×
21×2,5

Rosa  ×  1  pieza  

Rosa  

claro  ×  1  pieza

champán

Q08

Azul  y

Naranja  y  

caramelo

15,74

rojo  y

Pregunta  06

Azul  ×  1  pieza  

Blanco  ×  1  pieza

Gris  rosa  

×1pc

27,16×

y17.32

blanco
16,92
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conservado  permanentemente.

4.Se  puede  utilizar  en  interiores  y  exteriores  según  la  idea  del  usuario,  como

5.  El  arco  de  flores  está  colocado  sobre  una  base  flexible  y  el  tallo  contiene  el  alambre,  que  es  fácil  

de  doblar.  Las  esquinas  de  las  flores  están  equipadas  con  cintas  en  la  parte  superior.

Según  sus  propias  necesidades  para  ajustar  la  exhibición  del  ramo  y  la  cortina.

3.  El  ramo  está  hecho  a  mano  y  cada  parte  está  fijada  con  pegamento  termofusible.

Marco  de  madera  de  arco,  puerta  de  piedra  de  arco,  tarjeta  de  bienvenida,  decoración  de  

caballete,  decoración  de  espejo,  pared,  puerta,  etc.

El  tallo  está  envuelto  con  alambre.  Las  flores  no  se  marchitan  ni  se  caen,  y  se  pueden

con  un  secador  de  pelo,  dejar  actuar  durante  un  tiempo  prolongado,  dar  golpecitos  suaves  y  hacer  rebotar  el  polvo

Diferentes  rincones.
Espalda,  fácil  de  fijar,  y  los  accesorios  contienen  bandas  para  fijar  la  posición  en

6.  Utilice  una  brida  o  lazo  para  atar  el  ramo  y  la  cortina  a  la  barandilla.

  4  
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modelado,  es  necesario  comprar  brida  o  amarre.

  5  
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Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Importado  a  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  
Australia

Fabricante:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Dirección:  

Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  CN.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  A  LA  DIRECCIÓN  DE  YH  

Consulting  Limited  Oficina  147,  Centurion  House,  London  

Road,  StainesuponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

ECrossStu  GmbH  

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
60329  Fráncfort  del  Meno.

REPRESENTANTE  CE

REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO
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Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Zestaw  kwiatów  na  łuk  ślubny

„Oszczędzaj  połowę”,  „Połowa  ceny”  lub  inne  podobne  wyrażenia  używane  przez  
nas  stanowią  jedynie  szacunkowe  oszczędności,  jakie  możesz  uzyskać,  kupując  u  nas  

określone  narzędzia  w  porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami  i  niekoniecznie  oznaczają  one  
objęcie  wszystkich  kategorii  oferowanych  przez  nas  narzędzi.  Uprzejmie  przypominamy,  

aby  przy  składaniu  zamówienia  dokładnie  sprawdzić,  czy  faktycznie  
oszczędzasz  połowę  w  porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami.

Nadal  staramy  się  oferować  Państwu  narzędzia  w  konkurencyjnych  cenach.

XH-HQ05/XH-HQ06/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08
MODEL:  XH-HQ01 /  XH-HQ02/  XH-HQ03/  XH-HQ04/

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Masz  pytania  dotyczące  produktu?  Potrzebujesz  wsparcia  technicznego?  Skontaktuj  się  z  nami:  
Wsparcie  

techniczne  i  certyfikat  E-Gwarancji  www.vevor.com/support

/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08

Modele:  XH-HQ01 /  XH-HQ02/  XH-HQ03/  XH-HQ04/  XH-HQ05/  XH-HQ06

To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja,  przed  użyciem  należy  uważnie  przeczytać  wszystkie  
instrukcje.  VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  jasną  interpretację  naszej  instrukcji  obsługi.  Wygląd  produktu  

będzie  zależał  od  produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  Prosimy  o  wybaczenie,  że  nie  poinformujemy  
Cię  ponownie,  jeśli  w  naszym  produkcie  pojawią  się  jakiekolwiek  aktualizacje  technologiczne  lub  

oprogramowania.

POTRZEBUJESZ  POMOCY?  SKONTAKTUJ  SIĘ  Z  NAMI!

Zestaw  kwiatów  na  łuk  ślubny

-  1  -
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15,55

Krawat

biały

sąd

21×2,5

15.35

biały

Narożnik

Model

szampan  i  

czerwone

biały

21×2,5

27,75×

Pytanie  01

(cal)

21×2,5

biały

Pytanie  2

czerwony  i

kolor  i

Żółty  i

14,96

40,55×

XH-H

(cal)
kolor

biały

Szaro-różowy  

×1  szt.  

biały  ×1  szt.

41,33×

czerwony  i

Żółty  i

kolor

Pomarańczowy  i

1  szt.

15,94

16.14

XH-H

rozmiar

14,56

XH-H

Różowy  i

Kurtyna

41,33×

rozmiar

17.12

Pomarańcza  i  

szampan

Pytanie  05

×1  szt.  

kość  

słoniowa×1  szt.

kwiat

Pytanie  03

1  szt.

Różowy  i

21×2,5  Biały×2  szt.

17.32

Kwiat  krawatowy

41,33×

Biały×

27,95×

kwiat

15,55
21×2,5

N

28,34×

i  czerwony

XH-H

rozmiar  (stopy)

kwiat

Ceglasty

27,16×

15.35

Narożnik

XH-H

Biały×

biały

biały

ilość

41,33×

biały

26,37×

Pytanie  04

-  2  -

3.  Produkty  należy  trzymać  z  dala  od  ostrych  i  zadziornych  przedmiotów,  unikając  przy  tym  

przecięć  i  uszkodzeń.

4.  Produkt  wykonany  jest  z  tkaniny  jedwabnej  i  poliestru,  produkt  należy  trzymać  z  dala  od  

źródeł  ognia.

2.  Produkty  należy  przechowywać  w  miejscu  niedostępnym  dla  zwierząt  domowych,  aby  uniknąć  przypadkowego  spożycia.

1.  Produkt  powinien  być  instalowany  przez  osoby  dorosłe.  Dzieci  nie  powinny  instalować  tego  

produktu.

LISTA  PARAMETRÓW

INSTRUKCJE  BEZPIECZEŃSTWA

Machine Translated by Google



Zagadnienia  dotyczące  użytkowania  produktu

-  3  -

Podane  wymiary  narożników  i  krawatów  odnoszą  się  do  naturalnego  stanu  bukietu,  tolerancja  

może  wynosić  1  cal.

Każdy  model  ma  tylko  jeden  kwiatek  w  rogu  i  jeden  kwiatek  w  wiązaniu,  a  niektóre  kwiaty  można  
nosić  w  innych  kolorach.

Uwaga:  Kolor  bukietu  i  zasłon  powinien  być  zgodny  z  kolorem  obiektu  fizycznego.

1.  Kwiaty  będą  lekko  ściśnięte  podczas  transportu  i  w  pudełkach,  ale  nie  uszkodzone;  po  wyjęciu  

produktu  z  pudełka  łodygi  można  uformować,  delikatnie  ogrzać  lub  ogrzać  gorącym  

powietrzem,  a  produkt  natychmiast  odzyska  pierwotny  wygląd.

Wszystkie  modele  wyposażone  są  w  sześć  opasek  zaciskowych  służących  do  wiązania  
bukietów  i  zasłon  wokół  łuku.

2.  Montażu  instalacji  nie  można  wykonywać  w  deszczu,  instalację  można  suszyć  na  mokro

I

68,11×

17.32

biały

karmel

czerwony  i
38,58×

16,92

XH-H

14,96

Pomarańczowy

I

68,89×

I

XH-H

biały

Pomarańczowy  

×1  szt.  Różowy  ×1  szt.  Biały  ×1  szt.

XH-H

biały

33×2,5

33×2,5

szampan

16.14

38,18×

Różowy  iRóżowy  i

I

Pytanie  07

Niebieski  i

17.71Pytanie  08

21×2,5
42,12×

Różowy×1  szt.  

jasnoróżowy×1  szt.

szampan

Pytanie  6

Niebieski  ×1  

szt.  biały  ×1  szt.

Szaro-różowy  

×1  szt.

15,74

Niebieski  i

Pomarańcza  
i  karmel

czerwony  i

biały

27,16×

Machine Translated by Google
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4.  Wewnątrz  i  na  zewnątrz  można  używać  zgodnie  z  pomysłem  użytkownika,  np.
rama  łukowa  drewniana,  drzwi  łukowe  kamienne,  karta  powitalna,  dekoracja  sztalugi,  

dekoracja  lustra,  ściana,  drzwi  itp.

5.  Kwiat  łukowy  jest  osadzony  na  elastycznej  podstawie,  a  łodyga  zawiera  drut,  który  łatwo  

się  wygina.  Rogi  kwiatu  są  wyposażone  w  wstążki  na

różne  zakątki.

3.  Bukiet  jest  robiony  ręcznie,  a  każda  część  jest  przymocowana  klejem  topliwym.

zachowane  na  stałe.

łodyga  jest  owinięta  drutem.  Kwiaty  nie  zwiędną  i  nie  opadną,  i  mogą  być

suszarką  do  włosów,  nałożyć  na  włosy  na  długi  czas,  delikatnie  klepać  i  strzepywać  kurz

6.  Za  pomocą  opaski  zaciskowej  lub  krawata  przywiąż  bukiet  i  zasłonę  do  poręczy.

W  zależności  od  własnych  potrzeb  dostosuj  układ  bukietu  i  zasłon

z  tyłu,  łatwe  do  zamocowania,  a  akcesoria  zawierają  paski  do  mocowania  w  pozycji

Machine Translated by Google
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modelowanie,  trzeba  kupić  opaskę  zaciskową  lub  krawat.

Machine Translated by Google



Przedstawiciel  UE

REP  WIELKIEJ  BRYTANII

Importowane  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Biuro  
147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-

Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Importowane  do  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia

Producent:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adres:  

Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  szanghaj  200000  CN.

E-CrossStu  GmbH  

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
60329  Frankfurt  nad  Menem.

-  6  -
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Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google
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Bruiloftsboog  bloemenset

XH-HQ05/XH-HQ06/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08

MODEL:  XH-HQ01 /  XH-HQ02 /  XH-HQ03 /  XH-HQ04 /

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

"Save  Half",  "Half  Price"  of  andere  soortgelijke  uitdrukkingen  die  wij  gebruiken,  geven  alleen  

een  schatting  weer  van  de  besparingen  die  u  kunt  behalen  door  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  

te  kopen  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken  en  betekent  niet  noodzakelijkerwijs  dat  alle  categorieën  

gereedschappen  die  wij  aanbieden,  worden  gedekt.  Wij  herinneren  u  eraan  om  zorgvuldig  te  

controleren  of  u  daadwerkelijk  de  helft  bespaart  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  

topmerken  wanneer  u  een  bestelling  bij  ons  plaatst.

Wij  streven  er  voortdurend  naar  om  u  gereedschappen  tegen  concurrerende  prijzen  te  leveren.

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08

Dit  is  de  originele  instructie,  lees  alle  handleidingen  zorgvuldig  door  
voordat  u  het  product  gebruikt.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  

van  onze  gebruikershandleiding  voor.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  is  
afhankelijk  van  het  product  dat  u  hebt  ontvangen.  Vergeef  ons  dat  we  u  niet  

opnieuw  zullen  informeren  als  er  technologie-  of  software-updates  voor  ons  product  zijn.

Heeft  u  vragen  over  het  product?  Heeft  u  technische  ondersteuning  nodig?  Neem  dan  gerust  
contact  met  

ons  op:  Technische  ondersteuning  en  E-garantiecertificaat  

www.vevor.com/support

Model:XH-HQ01 /XH-HQ02/XH-HQ03/XH-HQ04/XH-HQ05/XH-HQ06

HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!

Bruiloftsboog  bloemenset

-  1  -
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Stropdas  bloem

kleur

wit

17.32

21×2.5  Wit×2st

Roze  en

bloem

15.55

27,95×

Wit×

41,33×
Sinaasappel  

en  champagne

Q05

maat

41,33×

17.12

Gordijn

1  stuk

Q03

bloem

×1st  

ivoorwit×1st

wit

wit

Wit×

XH-H

Hoek

15.55

26,37×

wit

Q04

hoeveelheid

41,33×

XH-H

en  rood

N

21×2.5

28,34×

15.35

27.16×

Baksteenrood

bloem

grootte  (ft)
(duim)

Q01

21×2.5

27,75×

21×2.5

kleur  en

rood  en

Vraag  02

wit
15.35

21×2.5

rechtbank

wit

Stropdas

wit

champagne  

en  rood

Hoek

Model

wit
16.14

1  stuk

15.94

kleur

Oranje  en

Geel  en

Roze  en

XH-H

14.56

maat

XH-H

(duim)

XH-H

40,55×

14.96

Geel  en

rood  en

41,33×

Grijs  roze  

×1st  

wit×1st

3.  Producten  moeten  van  scherpe  of  braamachtige  voorwerpen  worden  verwijderd  en  moeten  worden  verwijderd  om  snijwonden  of  

breuken  te  voorkomen.

4.  Het  product  is  gemaakt  van  zijde  en  polyester.  Houd  het  product  uit  de  

buurt  van  vuurbronnen.

2.  Houd  de  producten  uit  de  buurt  van  huisdieren  om  te  voorkomen  dat  ze  er  per  ongeluk  van  eten.

1.  Het  product  mag  niet  door  kinderen  worden  geïnstalleerd.

PARAMETERLIJST

VEILIGHEIDSINSTRUCTIES

-  2  -
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Overwegingen  bij  het  gebruik  van  het  product

Elk  model  heeft  slechts  één  hoekbloem  en  één  knoopbloem.  Sommige  bloemen  kunnen  in  andere  

kleuren  gedragen  worden.

Alle  modellen  worden  geleverd  met  zes  kabelbinders  waarmee  u  boeketten  en  gordijnen  rond  

de  boog  kunt  vastbinden.

De  maten  van  de  kunsthoek  en  de  stropdas  zijn  gebaseerd  op  de  natuurlijke  staat  van  het  boeket.  

Er  kan  een  tolerantie  van  2,5  cm  zijn.

Let  op:  De  kleur  van  het  boeket  en  de  gordijnen  moet  afhankelijk  zijn  van  het  fysieke  object.

2.  Installatie-installatie  kan  niet  in  de  regen  worden  geïnstalleerd,  nat  kan  worden  gedroogd

1.  De  bloemen  worden  tijdens  het  transport  en  in  de  dozen  enigszins  samengedrukt,  maar  raken  niet  

beschadigd.  Nadat  u  het  product  uit  de  doos  hebt  gehaald,  kunt  u  de  stelen  vormen,  voorzichtig  

opwarmen  of  verhitten  met  hete  lucht.  Het  product  wordt  dan  direct  weer  in  goede  staat  

teruggebracht.

27.16×

En17.32

wit
16.92

Vraag  06

Blauw  ×1st  

wit  ×1st

Grijs  roze  

×1st

Blauw  en

Sinaasappel  

en  karamel

15.74

rood  en
Q08

42.12×
21×2.5

Roze×1st  

lichtroze×1st

Champagne

Blauw  en

En

Q07

16.14

champagne

38,18×

Roze  en Roze  en

17.71
33×2.5

Oranje  

×1st  

roze  ×1st  

wit  ×1st

33×2.5

wit

XH-H

wit14.96

Oranje

XH-H

En

En

XH-H 68,89×

wit

karamel68.11×

rood  en
38,58×

-  3  -
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4.  Binnen  en  buiten  kunnen  worden  gebruikt  volgens  het  idee  van  de  gebruiker,  zoals

booghouten  frame,  boogstenen  deur,  welkomstkaart,  ezeldecoratie,  spiegeldecoratie,  

muur,  deur,  enz.

5.  De  boogbloem  is  op  een  flexibele  basis  geplaatst  en  de  stengel  bevat  de  draad,  die  

gemakkelijk  te  buigen  is.  De  hoeken  van  de  bloem  zijn  voorzien  van  linten  aan  de

terug,  eenvoudig  te  bevestigen,  en  accessoires  bevatten  banden  voor  positiefixatie  op

stengel  is  omwikkeld  met  draad.  De  bloemen  zullen  niet  verwelken  en  afvallen,  en  kunnen

permanent  bewaard.

3.  Het  boeket  is  handgemaakt  en  elk  onderdeel  is  vastgezet  met  smeltlijm.

met  een  föhn,  langdurig  laten  inwerken,  zachtjes  deppen  en  het  stof  wegvegen

6.  Gebruik  een  kabelbinder  of  bindband  om  het  boeket  en  het  gordijn  aan  de  reling  vast  te  maken.

Naar  eigen  behoefte  het  boeket  en  de  gordijnpresentatie  aanpassen

verschillende  hoeken.

Machine Translated by Google
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modelleren,  moet  kabelbinder  of  tie-wrap  kopen.

Machine Translated by Google



EC-REP

VK  REP

Geïmporteerd  naar  de  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  

Kantoor  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines-

upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  

2122  Australië

Fabrikant:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi  Adres:  

Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai  200000  CN.

E-CrossStu  GmbH  

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.
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Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-

garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Bröllop  Arch  Blommor  Kit

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  engagerade  i  att  ge  dig  verktyg  till  konkurrenskraftiga  priser.
"Spara  hälften",  "halva  priset"  eller  andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  

representerar  bara  en  uppskattning  av  besparingar  du  kan  dra  nytta  av  att  köpa  vissa  
verktyg  hos  oss  jämfört  med  de  stora  toppmärkena  och  betyder  inte  nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  

alla  kategorier  av  verktyg  som  erbjuds  av  oss.  Du  påminns  om  att  noggrant  kontrollera  
när  du  gör  en  beställning  hos  oss  om  du  verkligen  sparar  hälften  i  

jämförelse  med  de  främsta  varumärkena.

XH-HQ05/XH-HQ06/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08
MODELL:XH-HQ01 /XH-HQ02/XH-HQ03/XH-HQ04/

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support
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BEHÖVER  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

Bröllop  Arch  Blommor  Kit

Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?  Kontakta  oss  gärna:  Teknisk  support  och  
e-

garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

/XH-HQ07/XH-HQ08

Modell:  XH-HQ01 /XH-HQ02/XH-HQ03/XH-HQ04/XH-HQ05/XH-HQ06

Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  noggrant  
innan  du  använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  

användarmanual.  Utseendet  på  produkten  är  beroende  av  den  produkt  
du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  informera  dig  igen  om  det  finns  

någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

Machine Translated by Google



2.  Produkter  bör  hållas  borta  från  husdjur  för  att  undvika  oavsiktlig  ätning.

4.  Produkten  är  silkestyg  och  polyestermaterial,  produkten  bör  hållas  borta  från  

brandkällan.

3.  Produkter  bör  avlägsnas  från  vassa  eller  graderade  föremål  och  undvika  

skärning  eller  brott.

1.  Produkten  ska  installeras  av  vuxna  och  barn  ska  inte  installera  den  här  

produkten.

-  2  -

15.55

Slips

vit

domstol

21×2,5

15.35

vit

Hörn

Modell

champagne  

e  och  röd

vit

21×2,5

27,75×

Q01

(tum)

21×2,5

vit

Q02

röd  och

färg  och

Gul  och

14,96

40,55×

XH-H

(tum)
färg

vit

Grå  rosa  ×  

1  st  

vit  ×  1  st

41,33×

röd  och

Gul  och

färg

Orange  

och

1  st

15,94

16.14

XH-H

storlek

14.56

XH-H

Rosa  och

Gardin

41,33×

storlek

17.12

Apelsin  och  

champagne

Q05

×1  st  

elfenbensvit  ×  1  st

blomma

Q03

1  st

Rosa  och

21×2,5  Vit×2st

17.32

Knyt  blomma

41,33×

Vit×

27,95×

blomma

15.55
21×2,5

n

28,34×

och  rött

XH-H

storlek  (ft)

blomma

Tegelröd

27,16×

15.35

Hörn

XH-H

Vit×

vit

vit

kvantitet

41,33×

vit

26,37×

Q04

PARAMETERLISTA

SÄKERHETSINSTRUKTIONER
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Varje  modell  har  bara  en  hörnblomma  och  en  slipsblomma,  och  några  av  blommorna  kan  bäras  i  

andra  färger.

Konsthörnet  och  slipsstorlekarna  är  i  bukettens  naturliga  tillstånd  och  det  kan  finnas  en  1  

tums  tolerans.

Obs:  Färgen  på  buketten  och  gardinerna  bör  vara  föremål  för  det  fysiska  föremålet.

1.  Blommorna  kommer  att  klämmas  lätt  i  transporten  och  lådorna,  men  inte  skadade;  efter  att  ha  

tagit  bort  produkten  från  lådan  kan  stjälkarna  formas,  försiktigt  värmas  eller  värmas  med  

varm  luft,  och  produkten  kommer  att  återställas  omedelbart.

Alla  modeller  kommer  med  sex  buntband  som  används  för  att  knyta  buketter  och  gardiner  

runt  bågen.

2.Installation  installation  kan  inte  installeras  i  regnet,  våt  kan  torkas

-  3  -

Produktanvändningsöverväganden

och

68,11×

17.32

vit

kola

röd  och
38,58×

16,92

XH-H

14,96

Orange

och

68,89×

och

XH-H

vit

Orange  

×  1  st  

rosa  ×  1  st  

vit  ×  1  st

XH-H

vit

33×2,5

33×2,5

champagne

16.14

38,18×

Rosa  ochRosa  och

och

Q07

Blå  och

17,71Q08

21×2,5
42,12×

Rosa×1st  

ljusrosa×1st

champagne

Q06

Blå  ×  1  st  vit  

×  1  st

Grå  rosa  ×  

1  st

15,74

Blå  och

Apelsin  och  

kola

röd  och

vit

27,16×
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4.Inomhus  och  utomhus  kan  användas  enligt  användarens  idé,  som  t.ex

valvträram,  valvstensdörr,  välkomstkort,  stafflidekoration,  spegeldekoration,  

vägg,  dörr,  etc.

5.  Bågblomman  sitter  på  en  flexibel  bas  och  stjälken  innehåller  tråden  som  är  lätt  

att  böja.  Blomhörn  är  utrustade  med  band  på

baksida,  lätt  att  fixera,  och  tillbehör  innehåller  band  för  positionsfixering  vid

stammen  är  omlindad  med  tråd.  Blommorna  kommer  inte  att  blekna  och  falla  av,  och  kan  vara

bevaras  permanent.

3.Buketten  är  handgjord  och  varje  del  är  fixerad  med  smältlim.  De

med  en  hårtork,  lägg  länge,  klappa  försiktigt  och  studsa  bort  dammet

olika  hörn.

Enligt  sina  egna  behov  för  att  justera  bukett  och  gardin  display

6.Använd  ett  buntband  eller  ett  slips  för  att  knyta  fast  buketten  och  gardinen  till  räcket.
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modellering,  behöver  köpa  Buntband  eller  slips.
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Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support
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